Please Type or Print!
2018 Calendar Booking Sheet

Club Name: _______________________________________
    
Email: _______________________________________

Club President/Contact: __________________________________ 
Phone No.: ___________________________________ 

If your club has a regular schedule (e.g., same days of week/occurrences) planned for 2018 as were scheduled for 2017, please check this box. (
(e.g., 2nd Monday of the month), etc. If F&B is needed, a Banquet Event Order (BEO) will be required. 
Please complete the chart below (see examples highlighted in yellow). Be sure to include estimate of #Attendees.

	Mtg/Event Name
	When
	Start Time
	End Time
	Room
	#
Attend
	F&B
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Notes:

	Board Mtg.
example


	1st Thu./Mo.
example


	2 p.m.
	5 p.m.
	SL/MR
	10
	
	1/3
	2/7
	3/7
	4/4
	5/2
	6/6
	*
	*
	9/6
	10/4
	11/1
	*
	*No mtg. July-Aug.


	Luncheon
example


	1st Thu./Mo.
example


	11 am.
	2 pm.
	CH
	90
	X
	1/3
	2/7
	3/7
	4/4
	5/2
	6/6
	*
	*
	9/6
	10/4
	11/1
	*
	Golf tee time 

8 a.m.




Please check the column marked F&B if food/beverage service is needed.
SL/MR=Sports Lounge Mtg. Room
CH/MPG=Clubhouse Magnolia Pointe Grille
CH/Mtg=Clubhouse Mtg. (Green) Room

SL/DR=Sports Lounge Dining Room
CH/MPR=Clubhouse Multi-purpose Room
YL=Yacht Lounge
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